IUN 14 2004

1) Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE INAME|Blake Woodall
OFFICE|Davis County Treasurer
PARTY |Davis County Republican

Please check the appropriate report being tiled:

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to convention.

P4

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to the Primary Election.

P4

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to the General Election.

After General Electuon. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM  TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE

LAST REPORT  THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions $2,850.00  $5,350.00 $8,200.00
Total campaign expenses $2,48593  $5,702.57 $8,188.50
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have

a negative balance) $364.07 ($352.57) $11.50

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period
beginning onl &, 2024 and ending

Tidh Lf&f _ 20 Q_}l:/ l and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid

] AR
except as set fofth in this report.

Date  /,//4)2024 Signature Bsiake woodall %“/ ’%W




Blake Woodall
Davis County Treasurer
Davis County Republican

Date Name of Contributor
4/9/24 Blake Woodall
4/12/24 Curtis Koch
4/12/24 Brent Reynolds
4/19/24 Blake Woodall
4/20/24 Blake Woodall
5/13/24 Blake Woodall
5/21/24 Monica Barfuss
5/21/24 Allyn Rogers
5/21/24 Brent Reynolds
5/21/24 Wendy Cedeno
5/21/24 Linda Lee
5/21/24 Blake Woodall

RECEIVED

JUN 14 2024
: DAVIS
Candidate Name COUNTY CLERK
Office
Political Party
Mailing Address & ZIP Code Amount

165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041 100.00
447 N 3425 W Layton, UT 84041 200.00
2302 N 75 E Layton, UT 84041 200.00
165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041 1,250.00
165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041 600.00
165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041 1,000.00
477 Red Fox Trace Logan, UT 8433: 100.00
842 S 250 E Farmington, UT 84025 50.00
2302 N 75 E Layton, UT 84041 200.00
597 S 1425 W Layton, UT 84041 400.00
82 N 700 W Kaysville, UT 84037 50.00
165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041 1,200.00

Total $ 5,350.00



Blake Woodall
Davis County Treasurer
Davis County Republican

Date Expenditure made to:
4/6/24 Jade Connelly
4/9/24 Sams Club
4/9/24 Hobby Lobby
4/11/24 Cordons Copyprint
4/11/24 Express Imaging
4/12/24 Hobby Lobby
4/12/24 Sams Club
4/17/24 Constant Contact
4/22/24 Custom Printed Signs
4/23/24 Squarespace
5/14/24 Constant Contact
5/20/24 Walmart
5/21/24 Target
5/21/24 Kristina Ainge
5/22/24 Gordons Copyprint
5/23/24 Squarespace
5/24/24 Signsonthecheap
5/24/24 Deseret News Publishing
5/25/24 Gordons Copyprint
6/3/24 Amazon

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party

JUN 14 9

DAVIS

COUNTY CLERK

Purpose of Expenditure

Campaign Shirts
Water, Candy
Ballons

Copies

Copies

Table Cloths

Water bottles
Emailing service
Campaign Signs
Website hosting
Emailing service

Zip ties for signs
Water bottles

Social Media work
Fliers

Website hosting
Campaign signs
Campaign Advertisment
Fliers

Wire stands for signs

Total $

Amount

300.00
90.48
2423

1.12
32.52
31.98
19.34
59.00

1,753.75
35.39
59.00
4547
23.39

1,500.00

285.29
35.39
561.13
741.60
4451
58.98

5,702.57



