

CANDIDATE NAME Blake Woodall		
OFFICE	Davis County Treasurer	
PARTY	Davis County Republican	

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

X	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
X	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$2,850.00	\$5,350.00	\$8,200.00
Total campaign expenses	\$2,485.93	\$5,702.57	\$8,188.50
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$364.07	(\$352.57)	\$11.50

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my kno	owledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
	all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period
beginning April 6, 2024	and ending
June 14, 2024	and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid
except as set forth in this report.	

Date

6/14/2024 Signature Blake Woodall

Blow Wordell

RECEIVED

CONTRIBUTIONS

JUN 1 4 2024

Blake Woodall

Candidate Name

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

Davis County Treasurer

Office

Davis County Republican

Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
4/9/24	Blake Woodall	165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041	100.00
4/12/24	Curtis Koch	447 N 3425 W Layton, UT 84041	200.00
4/12/24	Brent Reynolds	2302 N 75 E Layton, UT 84041	200.00
4/19/24	Blake Woodall	165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041	1,250.00
4/20/24	Blake Woodall	165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041	600.00
5/13/24	Blake Woodall	165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041	1,000.00
5/21/24	Monica Barfuss	477 Red Fox Trace Logan, UT 84332	100.00
5/21/24	Allyn Rogers	842 S 250 E Farmington, UT 84025	50.00
5/21/24	Brent Reynolds	2302 N 75 E Layton, UT 84041	200.00
5/21/24	Wendy Cedeno	597 S 1425 W Layton, UT 84041	400.00
5/21/24	Linda Lee	82 N 700 W Kaysville, UT 84037	50.00
5/21/24	Blake Woodall	165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041	1,200.00
		Total	\$ 5,350.00

EXPENSES

RECEIVED

Blake Woodall

Candidate Name

JUN 1 4 2024

Davis County Treasurer

Office

Davis County Republican

Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
4/6/24	Jade Connelly	Campaign Shirts	300.00
4/9/24	Sams Club	Water, Candy	90.48
4/9/24	Hobby Lobby	Ballons	24.23
4/11/24	Cordons Copyprint	Copies	1.12
4/11/24	Express Imaging	Copies	32.52
4/12/24	Hobby Lobby	Table Cloths	31.98
4/12/24	Sams Club	Water bottles	19.34
4/17/24	Constant Contact	Emailing service	59.00
4/22/24	Custom Printed Signs	Campaign Signs	1,753.75
4/23/24	Squarespace	Website hosting	35.39
5/14/24	Constant Contact	Emailing service	59.00
5/20/24	Walmart	Zip ties for signs	45.47
5/21/24	Target	Water bottles	23.39
5/21/24	Kristina Ainge	Social Media work	1,500.00
5/22/24	Gordons Copyprint	Fliers	285.29
5/23/24	Squarespace	Website hosting	35.39
5/24/24	Signsonthecheap	Campaign signs	561.13
5/24/24	Deseret News Publishing	Campaign Advertisment	741.60
5/25/24	Gordons Copyprint	Fliers	44.51
6/3/24	Amazon	Wire stands for signs	58.98
		Tota	1 \$ 5,702.57